12:15PM

12:20PM

12:30PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2:15PM

EVENT SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, AUGUST 23RD 2025

PODCASTING BUFFALQ LIVE!

TALK CASTING WITH THE BOYS

MAIN STAGE | 45 MINS

CASTING BUFFALO & BUFFALO CAMERA PRESENTS:
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT [PAI

TRAINING COURSE

CLASSROOMA | 25 HR | *ADD'L TICKET

GADABOUT & ANDREW GREISMANN PHOTOGRAPHY PRESENTS:
DRIVE-THRU HEADSHOTS
SHOWROOM FLOOR | 6 HR | *ADD'L TICKET

FILM NEIGHBOR NETWORK PRESENTS:
WORKING-IN LOCATIONS
CLASSROOMB | THR

ROAD LESS TRAVELED PRODUCTIONS PRESENTS:
THE BRIDGE PROGRAM INTERNSHIP ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
MAIN STAGE | 15 MINS

ROBBINS STUNT TEAM PRESENTS:
2025 STUNT SHOWCASE
SHOWROOM FLOOR | 30 MINS

CASTING BUFFALO PRESENTS:
Q&A WITH ACTRESS CHARLENE AMUIA
MAIN STAGE |-1HR

FILM NEIGHBOR NETWORK PRESENTS:
WORKING IN GRIP & ELECTRIC(G&E)
CLASSROOMB | 1HR

SAG ACTOR BOB BOZEK PRESENTS: .
THE CRAFT OF CHOICE: IMPORTANCE OF IMPROV
SHOWROOM FLOOR- | 45 MINS

TICKETS AVAILABLE AT
CASTINGBUFFALO.COM

12:00 70 7:00PM | THE ATRIUM AT RICH'S

3:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

. 4:30PM

5:15PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

CAST.
CREW.

CAREERS.

WILLIAM MATTAR LAW OFFICES PRESENTS:
TOM FONTANA
MAIN STAGE | 1.5 HR

GREGORY LAMBERSON PRESENTS:
INDEPENDENT PRODUCING
CLASSROOM A | THR

PRODUCER MAC CAPPUCCINO PRESENTS:
GREAT POINT STUDIO TOURS

SIGN UP AT CASTING BUFFALO TABLE| EVERY 30 MINS UNTIL 7PM

ROBBINS STUNT TEAM PRESENTS:
2025 STUNT SHOWCASE ENCORE
SHOWROOM FLOOR | 30 MINS

FILM NEIGHBOR NETWORK PRESENTS:
WORKING IN CAMERA

CLASSROOM B | 1HR

LEMUR STUDIOS PRESENTS:

PRODUCERS PANEL WITH MARK BRAZILL, ELEA OBERON,
ADDISON HENDERSON, & KEVIN POLOWY

MAIN STAGE | 1.5 HR

FILM NEIGHBOR NETWORK PRESENTS:
WORKING IN ART
CLASSROOMB | 1HR

2NY VIDEO'S TONY GRANDE PRESENTS:
TAILORING YOUR TALENT: STITCHING THE PERFECT
ACTING REEL

CLASSROOM A | 45 MINS

CASTING BUFFALO PRESENTS:
IN CLOSING: THE FUTURE OF BUFFALO FILM
MAIN STAGE | 10 MINS




