

EVENT SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, AUGUST 23RD 2025 12:00 to 7 :00pm | the atrium at rich's CAST. CREW. CAREERS.

12:15PM	PODCASTING BUFFALO LIVE! TALK CASTING WITH THE BOYS MAIN STAGE 45 MINS	3:00PM	WILLIAM MATTAR LAW OFFICES PRESENTS: Tom Fontana Main Stage 1.5 hr
12:20PM	CASTING BUFFALO & BUFFALO CAMERA PRESENTS: PRODUCTION ASSISTANT [PA] TRAINING COURSE CLASSROOM A 2.5 Hr *ADD'L TICKET	4:15PM	GREGORY LAMBERSON PRESENTS: INDEPENDENT PRODUCING CLASSROOM A 1 HR
12:30PM	GADABOUT & ANDREW GREISMANN PHOTOGRAPHY PRESENTS: DRIVE-THRU HEADSHOTS SHOWROOM FLOOR 6 HR *ADD'L TICKET	4:30PM	PRODUCER MAC CAPPUCCINO PRESENTS: GREAT POINT STUDIO TOURS SIGN UP AT CASTING BUFFALO TABLE EVERY 30 MINS UNTIL
12:30PM	FILM NEIGHBOR NETWORK PRESENTS: WORKING IN LOCATIONS CLASSROOM B 1 HR	4:30PM	ROBBINS STUNT TEAM PRESENTS: 2025 STUNT SHOWCASE ENCORE SHOWROOM FLOOR 30 MINS
1:00PM	ROAD LESS TRAVELED PRODUCTIONS PRESENTS: The Bridge Program internship acknowledgements Main Stage 15 mins	4:30PM	FILM NEIGHBOR NETWORK PRESENTS: WORKING IN CAMERA CLASSROOM B 1 HR
1:00PM	ROBBINS STUNT TEAM PRESENTS: 2025 STUNT SHOWCASE SHOWROOM FLOOR 30 MINS	5:15PM	LEMUR STUDIOS PRESENTS: PRODUCERS PANEL WITH MARK BRAZILL, ELEA OBERON ADDISON HENDERSON, & KEVIN POLOWY MAIN STAGE 1.5 HR
1:30PM	CASTING BUFFALO PRESENTS: Q&A WITH ACTRESS CHARLENE AMOIA Main Stage 1 Hr	5:45PM	FILM NEIGHBOR NETWORK PRESENTS: WORKING IN ART CLASSROOM B 1 HR
1:45PM	FILM NEIGHBOR NETWORK PRESENTS: WORKING IN GRIP & ELECTRIC (G&E) CLASSROOM B 1 HR	6:00PM	2NY VIDEO'S TONY GRANDE PRESENTS: TAILORING YOUR TALENT: STITCHING THE PERFECT ACTING REEL
2:15PM	SAG ACTOR BOB BOZEK PRESENTS: THE CRAFT OF CHOICE: IMPORTANCE OF IMPROV SHOWROOM FLOOR 45 MINS	6:45PM	CLASSROOM A 45 MINS CASTING BUFFALO PRESENTS: IN CLOSING: THE FUTURE OF BUFFALO FILM MAIN STAGE 10 MINS

TICKETS AVAILABLE AT CASTINGBUFFALO.COM